
• 
CHARTIERS VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

TEAM TRAVEL REQUEST FORM 

• Request must be received by the Business Office as much In advance as posslble prior to travel. 
• Team Travel is defined as a group of students and school professionals travellng on behalf of the District.

1 Name otTeam: Wrestling 

Mnrr,h ll 11. 102:1

4 I eitol # of I rav&l&rr,: ,4 

!> List of Behl 1-'rofessionals r raveling:

6 l lst of I eRm MP.mbem ·1 mvelina·

Biii Evans, Mike Macy

6 List Cont'd:
r>IAA W1b11llh1y Champluru,lilpa.

7 Purpose:

2 Budget No:

8 Please attach a copy of any documentation that supports the reason for travel to this request 

9 Registration Fee ........................................................................... .. 

10 No. of Days Substitute Required: 2 
I 

x $ 121.60 /per Day

11 Total No. of Nights and Rooms: 14 x 254.19 /per Day

12 No. or Breakfasts 16 x 12.00 /per Day

13 No. of Lunches 20 x 18.00 /per Uay

14 No. of Dinners 20 x 25.00 /per Day

15 Transportation No. of Miles: 420 x 0.655 /per Mile

16 Other Expenses-Describe purchase: Tolls -60.20

17 Total Estimated Expenses .................................................................... .

18 1,;asn "uvance l'\n1ounc Kequeslea .......• 1 o ¥�1111am cvans •
r-�o... . .... ....... ......... ...... ... ...... ... ..... � - -

19 Requester's Signature: /,],,,:?' � � 
20 Principal/Athletic Dir -�/ /��·

Superintendent:

Dirootor of Finanoo

.... - -

ADMINISTRATION ROUTING

/ �'-----

esthm,ted
Exri,nees

$ 243.20

$ 3,558.66

$ 192.00
' 

360.00

$ 500.00

$ 275.10

$ 60.20

$ 5,189.16

Date:

Date:

Date:

Dato:

BOARD OF EDUCATION AUTHORIZATION

Approved by the Board of Education on:

Page 1 

1 (1-;,\1hll·h!il1-U(IU·;i!i·!iCl(J.Cl(J(J.(Jlt(J.;ih(J(I 

Date:

Ammmts 
PO# Prepaid by the 

3/6/2023

District

$ 192.00

$ 360.00

$ 500.00

$ 1,052.00

$ 1,052.00






